2023/3/2627J¥ FL=2

[RA ISKRT48 /& 0.450 km
F1L—AAR 2023/03/26 10:50 .
L—2 Bta#EfE 11:41:52
Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime
11 45.490 +0.340 11:50:18.966
(1-a10) =hEL 12 45.216 +0.066 11:51:04.182
1 47.954 +3.329 11:42:41.836 13 45.486 +0.336 11:51:49.668
44.751 +0.126 11:43:26.587 14 45.420 +0.270 11:52:35.088
3 45.237 +0.612 11:44:11.824 15 45.402 +0.252 11:53:20.490
4 44.785 +0.160 11:44:56.609 16 45.883 +0.733 11:54:06.373
5 45.029 +0.404 11:45:41.638
6 45.220 +0.595  11:46:26.858 (1-a-8) G5
7 44.856 +0.231 11:47:11.714 1 48.744 +3.778 11:42:44.039
8 45.706 +1.081 11:47:57.420 2 46.985 +2.019 11:43:31.024
9 45.044 +0.419 11:48:42.464 3 47.092 +2.126 11:44:18.116
10 44.791 +0.166 11:49:27.255 4 46.309 +1.343  11:45:04.425
11 44.704 +0.079  11:50:11.959 5 45.168 +0.202  11:45:49.593
12 45.089 +0.464  11:50:57.048 6 44.966 11:46:34.559
13 44.797 +0.172  11:51:41.845 7 45.563 +0.597  11:47:20.122
14 44.780 +0.155  11:52:26.625 8 45.145 +0.179  11:48:05.267
15 44.625 11:53:11.250 9 45.000 +0.034 11:48:50.267
16 44.681 +0.056 11:53:55.931 10 45.026 +0.060 11:49:35.293
11 45.104 +0.138 11:50:20.397
(1-a-1) =hidd 12 45.008 +0.042 11:51:05.405
1 48.258 +3.512 11:42:41.229 13 45.177 +0.211 11:51:50.582
2 45.023 +0.277 11:43:26.252 14 45.170 +0.204 11:52:35.752
3 45.134 +0.388 11:44:11.386 15 45.432 +0.466 11:53:21.184
4 45.016 +0.270 11:44:56.402 16 45.769 +0.803 11:54:06.953
5 44.954 +0.208 11:45:41.356
6 45.323 +0.577  11:46:26.679 (1-a-3) BhIE
7 45.351 +0.605 11:47:12.030 1 48.936 +3.647 11:42:44.557
8 45.095 +0.349 11:47:57.125 2 47.342 +2.053 11:43:31.899
9 44.805 +0.059 11:48:41.930 3 46.502 +1.213 11:44:18.401
10 44.858 +0.112 11:49:26.788 4 46.106 +0.817  11:45:04.507
11 44.890 +0.144  11:50:11.678 5 45.382 +0.093  11:45:49.889
12 45.160 +0.414  11:50:56.838 6 45.289 11:46:35.178
13 45.459 +0.713 11:51:42.297 7 45.845 +0.556  11:47:21.023
14 44.999 +0.253 11:52:27.296 8 46.035 +0.746 11:48:07.058
15 44.746 11:53:12.042 9 45.989 +0.700 11:48:53.047
16 44.960 +0.214 11:53:57.002 10 45.721 +0.432 11:49:38.768
11 45.628 +0.339 11:50:24.396
(1-a-5) L# T 12 45.784 +0.495 11:51:10.180
1 48.138 +3.552 11:42:43.071 13 45.903 +0.614 11:51:56.083
2 48.966 +4.380 11:43:32.037 14 45.462 +0.173 11:52:41.545
3 45.554 +0.968 11:44:17.591 15 45.753 +0.464 11:53:27.298
4 44.586 11:45:02.177 16 45.528 +0.239 11:54:12.826
5 44.665 +0.079 11:45:46.842
6 44.596 +0.010 11:46:31.438 (1-a-6) lELLY
7 45.381 +0.795 11:47:16.819 1 48.790 +3.613 11:42:43.477
8 45.337 +0.751 11:48:02.156 2 47.777 +2.600 11:43:31.254
9 44.774 +0.188 11:48:46.930 3 46.029 +0.852 11:44:17.283
10 44.775 +0.189  11:49:31.705 4 45.950 +0773  11:45:03.233
11 44.780 +0.194  11:50:16.485 5 45.673 +0.49  11:45:48.906
12 44.753 +0.167  11:51:01.238 6 45.177 11:46:34.083
13 44.829 +0.243  11:51:46.067 7 46.746 +1.569  11:47:20.829
14 44.794 +0.208  11:52:30.861 8 45.929 +0.752 11:48:06.758
15 44.844 +0.258  11:53:15.705 9 45.716 +0.539  11:48:52.474
16 44.765 +0.179 11:54:00.470 10 46.013 +0.836 11:49:38.487
11 45.500 +0.323 11:50:23.987
(1-a-9) BHEH 12 46.480 +1.303 11:51:10.467
1 48.399 +3.249 11:42:42.603 13 47.080 +1.903 11:51:57.547
2 45.618 +0.468 11:43:28.221 14 46.105 +0.928 11:52:43.652
3 45.692 +0.542 11:44:13.913 15 45.770 +0.593 11:53:29.422
4 45.559 +0.409 11:44:59.472 16 46.079 +0.902 11:54:15.501
5 45.780 +0.630 11:45:45.252
6 45.585 +0.435 11:46:30.837
7 45.551 +0.401 11:47:16.388
8 46.374 +1.224 11:48:02.762
9 45.564 +0.414 11:48:48.326
10 45.150 11:49:33.476
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